Illinois law.
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Section 1201.APPENDIX B   Fee Schedule for Duplication of Public Records 

	Type of Duplication
	Per Copy Charge

	
	
	

	Paper Copy from Paper Original
	$       1.00
	/ (first page)

	
	$         .50
	/ page (additional pages)

	
	
	

	Computer Printout--Paper
	$2,110.00
	/ CPU hour +.18 per image

	
	
	

	Computer Printout--Film
	$2,110.00
	/ CPU hour +7.00/Tape hour + 10.00/Reel

	
	
	

	Certification Fee
	$       5.00
	/ Record



NOTE:  Anything over 1 lb. will be shipped UPS. 

(Source:  Amended at 20 Ill. Reg. 7949, effective July 1, 1996)

